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Contact List

Blas Cabrera, Project Director
650-387-1801
cabrera@stanford.edu

Ken Fouts, SuperCDMS Project Manager
650-926-2553
kfouts@slac.stanford.edu

Pat Lukens, Deputy Project Manager
CAM for Cryogenics, Shielding, Readout Electronics, Integration and Calibration
630-840-8053
ptl@fnal.gov

Richard Partridge, Deputy Project Manager
CAM for Detector Towers
650-926-3388
richp@slac.stanford.edu

Tiffany Tran, PMCS Lead
650-926-3597
ttran@slac.stanford.edu

Norm Picker, ESH Officer
650-926-3839
npicker@slac.stanford.edu

Scott Oser, Subsystem Manager for WBS 1.6 DAQ and Trigger
604-822-3191
oser@phas.ubc.ca

John Orrell, Subsystem Manager for WBS 1.7 Background Control
509-375-1899
John.Orrell@pnnl.gov

Tina Cartaro, Subsystem Manager for WBS 1.8 Computing and Software
650-926-8566
cartaro@slac.stanford.edu

